Nano Linear Sauna
COB Light Engine
Specification Submittal
(844) 454-2910 solutions@optique-lighting.com optique-lighting.com
Nano Linear Sauna COB Light Engine is an IP67-rated tape light
engineered to perform in environments where traditional LEDs can’t.
Fully encased in heat-resistant silicone and with premium gold contact
points ensures long-term reliability and optimal performance. Its frosted

gauge
Prefix Width Location
OP-SCOB- 12MM O
Fixtures are supplied with Optique’s remote Universal power supply supporting 0-10, 1-10V,
MLV, ELV dimming and voltage input from 100V-277V.
300 LM
Sauna
Room
Cut point every 1.97  in.
0.47 in.
Nano Linear Sauna
COB Light Engine
Specification Submittal
(844) 454-2910 solutions@optique-lighting.com optique-lighting.com
SKU Description
OP-SCOB-12MM-O-300LM-24V-2700K-196IN 196 in. Nano Linear Sauna COB White Light Engine - 300 Lumens per foot - 2700K - 24V
OP-SCOB-12MM-O-300LM-24V-3000K-196IN 196 in. Nano Linear Sauna COB White Light Engine - 300 Lumens per foot - 3000K - 24V
OP-SCOB-12MM-O-300LM-24V-3500K-196IN 196 in. Nano Linear Sauna COB White Light Engine - 300 Lumens per foot - 3500K - 24V
OP-SCOB-12MM-O-300LM-24V-4000K-196IN 196 in.Nano Linear Sauna COB White Light Engine - 300 Lumens per foot - 4000K - 24V
OP-SCOB-12MM-O-300LM-24V-5000K-196IN 196 in. Nano Linear Sauna COB White Light Engine - 300 Lumens per foot - 5000K - 24V
Stock SKU’s for Light Engine
Nano Linear Sauna
COB Light Engine
Specification Submittal